VR EJJE

Born 07/02/2013
Breeder SANDBERG CHRISTER
Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCSWEMO000000099660

Herdbook number
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SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCSWEMO000000099660/RDC
09/12/2025

Trait # Daughters G EDBO
Yield 135 110 . e RDCSWEMO0000000922
VR Ejstrup 63
Udder health 119 119 i1 RDCDNKMO00000003701
Conformation 77 63 1

RDCDNKF00441710201
7
R Facet

MGS

Breed

proportions

RDCDNKM0000000363

24

SRB FAY CAY BSW ORDM HOL NRF [pEMRDCSWEF02557806171

% 30 23 15 14 11 6 1 m i \'/[e]l’8 RDCSWEF0255780463
06

’\SAGD O BROLIN R

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-15
80
84

111
93
98

108

104
91

103

105

104

116

103
92

102
95

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




